



A300HP



www.cox-applicators.com
 sales@cox-applicators.com
 800-822-8114

REV

DATE

E

03/10/2003

Parts List		
STOCK No	DESCRIPTION	QTY
2F1033	Bolt M6 x 12mm	1
2F1204	M8 Lock Nut	9
2F1605	Screw M5 x 10mm	4
2F1631	M8 x 25mm Screw	4
2F1636	M8 x 16mm Screw	1
2M1068	75ml Cartridge Support	1
2M1069	150ml Cartridge Support	1
2M1070	300ml Cartridge Support	2
2P1029	Plunger Ally 19mm	1
2P1030	Plunger Ally 29mm	1
2P1031	Plunger Ally 42mm	2
2R1014	Reducer Flange	1
2S1025	Cartridge Locator Spring	2
2S2010	O Ring	2
2S2024	O Ring	1
2S2038	O Ring	1
2S2126	3 7/8" Piston U seal	1
2S2148	Seal 300:300 Ratio	1
2S2149	Seal 300:150 Ratio	1
2S2150	Dump Valve Diaphragm	1
2S2151	Seal 300:75 Ratio	1
2S2152	Bulkhead Gasket	1
2XH001	Handle	1
3B50191	Bulkhead	1
3B52071	Bulkhead Bung (No indicator rod hole)	1
3F10291	Frame	2
3F50232	Front Plate	1
3P1094	Piston (Including Air Fitting)	1
3R4010	Reducer	1
3R4011	Plastic Backing Ring	1
3T3500	Coiled Tube	1
3XR001	Ratio Plate 300/75/300	2
3XR005	Ratio Plate 300/75/150	2
4B1200	Air Gun Butt Assembly	1
7A1500	Dump Valve Body assembly	1
7A1503	Regulator Assembly (including O ring and washer)	1
7A1515	Spool valve assembly	1
7B6551	Barrel 272mm	1
7C1001	Air Gun Back Cap	1
7R1076	Plunger Rod 262mm	2
7R1077	Rod 267mm	1
7XS013	Barrel Strap (including screws/nuts)	1

A300HP



www.cox-applicators.com
sales@cox-applicators.com
800-822-8114

REV

DATE

E

03/10/2003